
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF 2/1/2004
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 35-1-4 0 0  3 365348 025957 AGRA 321C2  4 01-2004

 65-17-25 1 7  0 825348 025958 AGRA GREATER 321C2  4 01-2004

 32-3-3 0 0  0 355348 025959 ALIGARH 321C2  4 01-2004

 36-2-3 0 1  0 385348 025966 BAREILLY 321C2  4 12-2003

 23-1-7 0 6  0 245348 025970 BULANDSHAHR 321C2  4 11-2003

 27-2-2 0 0  0 295348 025976 ETAWAH 321C2  4 01-2004

 28 2 0 0 1  1 265348 025994 KASGANJ 321C2  4 12-2003

 34-5-5 0 0  0 395348 025999 MATHURA 321C2  4 12-2003

 34 6 0 0 6  0 285348 026019 TUNDLA 321C2  4 01-2004

 19-10-10 0 0  0 295348 031404 VRINDABAN 321C2  4 11-2003

 26 3-2 0 5  0 235348 031682 FIROZABAD 321C2  4 12-2003

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255348 033388 ROHILLA 321C2  4 12-2003

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265348 033601 AGRA CENTRAL 321C2  7

 92 1-1 0 2  0 915348 033775 AGRA VISHAL 321C2  4 01-2004

 378 0 0 0 0  0 3785348 033910 FIROZABAD GREATER 321C2  7

 14-3-3 0 0  0 175348 036769 BAREILLY CENTRAL 321C2  4 12-2003

 14-15-16 0 1  0 295348 037552 BULANDSHAHR MIDTOWN 321C2  4 12-2003

 25 3-1 0 4  0 225348 038099 BHARTHANA 321C2  4 12-2003

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155348 038726 FATEHABAD 321C2  6 10-2003

 17 5-2 0 7  0 125348 040697 ANUPSHAHAR 321C2  4 01-2004

 24-20-20 0 0  0 445348 041074 FIROZABAD VISHAL 321C2  4 12-2003

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155348 041850 ALIGARH GAURAV 321C2  7

 0-14-14 0 0  0 145348 042476 ATRAULI 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-42-42 0 0  0 425348 042714 AGRA ANUPAM 321C2  6 10-2003

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175348 042717 KHURJA POTTERY TOWN 321C2  7

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145348 042873 AGRA EAST 321C2  4 11-2003

 0-26-26 0 0  0 265348 042876 ALIGARH JYOTI 321C2  6 10-2003

 34 7-1 0 8  0 275348 042877 ALIGARH SAMRAT 321C2  4 12-2003

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275348 042880 HATHRAS CITY 321C2  4 11-2003

 16-8-8 0 0  0 245348 043046 AGRA TOWN 321C2  4 12-2003

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155348 043120 ETMADPUR 321C2  6 10-2003

 15 1-1 0 2  0 145348 043276 BIDHUNA 321C2  4 11-2003

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305348 043673 BULANDSHAHR BARAN 321C2  4 12-2003

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285348 046445 BAREILLY MAHAN 321C2  7

 33-24-24 0 0  0 575348 047274 AGRA UNITED 321C2  7 01-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205348 049585 UJHANI 321C2  6 10-2003

 26-2-3 0 1  0 285348 049748 BAREILLY MELVIN JONES 321C2  4 01-2004

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215348 049953 ALIGARH VISHAL 321C2  4 12-2003
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 0-24-24 0 0  0 245348 049997 DIBAI CENTRAL 321C2  6 10-2003

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135348 050185 ALIGARH CITY 321C2  4 11-2003

 0-17-17 0 0  0 175348 050772 MATHURA MIDTOWN 321C2  6 10-2003

 14-1-4 0 3  0 155348 051441 KHURJA VIKAS 321C2  4 11-2003

 96 5-1 0 6  0 915348 052068 AGRA MAHAN 321C2  4 01-2004

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135348 052174 AGRA GAGAN 321C2  7

 53-5-8 0 2  1 585348 052413 AGRA ADARSH 321C2  4 01-2004

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305348 053277 HATHRAS 321C2  4 10-2003

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135348 054252 BAREILLY NEW BAREILLY 321C2  6 10-2003

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195348 054270 ALIGARH AKASH 321C2  7

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165348 054543 BAREILLY VISHAL 321C2  6 10-2003

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245348 054638 HATHRAS MAIN 321C2  7

 0-24-24 0 0  0 245348 055167 ALIGARH MAHAN 321C2  6 10-2003

 17-2-3 0 1  0 195348 055168 BAREILLY MAGNET CITY 321C2  4 12-2003

 0-18-18 0 0  0 185348 055336 AGRA MILAN 321C2  6 10-2003

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255348 055394 ETAH CITY 321C2  4

 30-4-4 0 0  0 345348 055517 ALIGARH JAGRITI 321C2  4 01-2004

 0-26-26 0 0  0 265348 055680 ALIGARH SHAKTI 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-39-39 0 0  0 395348 056080 FIROZABAD FRIENDSHIP 321C2  6 10-2003

 24-2-3 0 1  0 265348 056081 FIROZABAD MAHAN 321C2  4 11-2003

 0-27-27 0 0  0 275348 056082 FIROZABAD MAIN 321C2  6 10-2003

 24-2-4 0 2  0 265348 056202 BAREILLY EKTA 321C2  4 10-2003

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225348 056266 BULANDSHAHR MAIN 321C2  6 10-2003

 43 0 0 0 0  0 435348 056330 AGRA HERITAGE 321C2  4 01-2004

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155348 056429 ETAWAH GREATER 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-37-37 0 0  0 375348 057349 AGRA GAURAV 321C2  6 10-2003

 39 0 0 0 0  0 395348 057417 AGRA TAJ 321C2  4 01-2004

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235348 057517 KASGANJ ROYAL 321C2  7

 23-4-4 0 0  0 275348 057567 KASGANJ GREATER 321C2  4 01-2004

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195348 057851 AGRA AKASH 321C2  4 11-2003

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265348 057852 BAREILLY MAHANAGAR 321C2  4

 0-7-7 0 0  0 75348 058373 FIROZABAD CITY 321C2  6 10-2003

 25-7-10 0 3  0 325348 058423 AGRA SAMRAT 321C2  4 11-2003

 0-12-12 0 0  0 125348 058424 ALIGARH EKTA 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165348 058610 AGRA SATYAM 321C2  6 10-2003

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165348 058749 ALIGARH MAHANAGAR 321C2  4 11-2003

 21-7-7 0 0  0 285348 059003 AGRA JYOTI 321C2  4 11-2003

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165348 059043 BAREILLY SAMRAT 321C2  6 10-2003

 23 5-1 0 6  0 185348 059831 AGRA ROYAL 321C2  4 01-2004

 42-2-2 0 0  0 445348 059981 AGRA ASTHA 321C2  4 01-2004
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 0-20-20 0 0  0 205348 060091 BAREILLY GOLD 321C2  6 10-2003

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65348 060147 AGRA SHALIMAR 321C2  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205348 060148 ETAH FRIENDSHIP 321C2  7

 0-27-27 0 0  0 275348 060191 BULANDSHAHR SURABHI 321C2  6 10-2003

 26 0-3 0 3  0 265348 060803 FIROZABAD ADARSH 321C2  4 01-2004

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155348 060917 AGRA PRIDE 321C2  7

 0-35-35 0 0  0 355348 061024 HATHRAS MAHAMAYANAGAR 321C2  6 10-2003

 20-7-10 0 3  0 275348 061167 ALIGARH SANKALP 321C2  4 11-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205348 061179 FIROZABAD GAGAN 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155348 061269 BAREILLY MIDTOWN 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85348 061297 AGRA FRIENDSHIP 321C2  6 10-2003

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265348 061992 AGRA AKSHIT 321C2  4 11-2003

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255348 062083 AGRA YOUTH 321C2  4 11-2003

 0-24-24 0 0  0 245348 062084 HATHRAS EKTA 321C2  6 10-2003

 15-14-14 0 0  0 295348 062145 AGRA CITY 321C2  4 12-2003

 0-18-18 0 0  0 185348 062324 AGRA FORT 321C2  6 10-2003

 62-1-9 0 7  1 635348 062364 AGRA ASHOK 321C2  4 01-2004

 22 0-6 0 6  0 225348 062365 ALIGARH PRATHISTHA 321C2  4 11-2003

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135348 062384 HATHARAS JAGRITI 321C2  4

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225348 062409 SIKANDRA RAO 321C2  6 10-2003

 39-12-15 0 3  0 515348 062427 AGRA SURABHI 321C2  4 01-2004

 19-7-7 0 0  0 265348 062447 ALIGARH CENTRAL 321C2  4 08-2003

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255348 062503 FIROZABAD JANPADH 321C2  6 10-2003

 18-7-7 0 0  0 255348 062522 AGRA PRATEEK 321C2  4 12-2003

 0-167-167 0 0  0 1675348 062558 HATHRAS SANKALP 321C2  6 10-2003

 148 0 0 0 0  0 1485348 062672 HATHRAS SURABHI 321C2  7

 0-75-75 0 0  0 755348 062699 SADABAD 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-65-65 0 0  0 655348 062748 KASGANJ ASTHA 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155348 062806 AGRA AKANSHA 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205348 062807 ALIGARH PRERNA 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-75-75 0 0  0 755348 062808 ALIGARH VIKRAM 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225348 062941 FIROZABAD SURABHI 321C2  6 10-2003

 136 0 0 0 0  0 1365348 062975 HATHRAS ASTHA 321C2  7

 32 4-1 0 4  1 285348 063187 KASGANJ ADARSH 321C2  4 12-2003

 23-2-4 0 2  0 255348 063357 FIROZABAD GLASS CITY 321C2  4 01-2004

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155348 063358 FARIDPUR TOWN 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205348 063568 AGRA JEET 321C2  6 10-2003

 18-8-10 0 2  0 265348 063682 BULANDSHAHR VIKAS 321C2  4 01-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205348 063708 HATHRAS YOUTH 321C2  6 10-2003

 0-24-24 0 0  0 245348 063717 AGRA SAHAYOG 321C2  6 10-2003
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 0-24-24 0 0  0 245348 063869 BULANDSHAHR SURABHI GREAT 321C2  6 10-2003

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215348 064516 FIROZABAD SUPREME 321C2  7

 18-4-5 0 1  0 225348 064553 KHURJA MIDTOWN NEW CENTURY 321C2  4 12-2003

 15-2-2 0 0  0 175348 064697 AGRA AMAR 321C2  4 11-2003

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265348 067250 KASGANJ SADBHAWNA 321C2  4 01-2004

 23 23-5 0 28  0 05348 077434 AGRA EKTA 321C2  5 01-2004

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  124  134  7  1 -1507 -1365  2,718 4,083
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the

              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5348

Club Date StatusClub Name

025959 Good Standing08-2003ALIGARH

025970 Good Standing08-2003BULANDSHAHR

025999 Good Standing11-2003MATHURA

031404 Good Standing09-2003VRINDABAN

037552 Good Standing08-2003BULANDSHAHR MIDTOWN

038099 Good Standing10-2003BHARTHANA

038726 Cancelled Club10-2003FATEHABAD

042476 Cancelled Club10-2003ATRAULI

042714 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA ANUPAM

042876 Cancelled Club10-2003ALIGARH JYOTI

042880 Good Standing08-2003HATHRAS CITY

043046 Good Standing08-2003AGRA TOWN

043120 Cancelled Club10-2003ETMADPUR

049585 Cancelled Club10-2003UJHANI

049748 Good Standing08-2003BAREILLY MELVIN JONES

049997 Cancelled Club10-2003DIBAI CENTRAL

050185 Good Standing08-2003ALIGARH CITY

050772 Cancelled Club10-2003MATHURA MIDTOWN

051441 Good Standing10-2003KHURJA VIKAS
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052413 Good Standing08-2003AGRA ADARSH

054252 Cancelled Club10-2003BAREILLY NEW BAREILLY

054543 Cancelled Club10-2003BAREILLY VISHAL

055167 Cancelled Club10-2003ALIGARH MAHAN

055168 Good Standing10-2003BAREILLY MAGNET CITY

055336 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA MILAN

055517 Good Standing08-2003ALIGARH JAGRITI

055680 Cancelled Club10-2003ALIGARH SHAKTI

056080 Cancelled Club10-2003FIROZABAD FRIENDSHIP

056081 Good Standing10-2003FIROZABAD MAHAN

056082 Cancelled Club10-2003FIROZABAD MAIN

056266 Cancelled Club10-2003BULANDSHAHR MAIN

056429 Cancelled Club10-2003ETAWAH GREATER

057349 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA GAURAV

057567 Good Standing08-2003KASGANJ GREATER

057851 Good Standing11-2003AGRA AKASH

058373 Cancelled Club10-2003FIROZABAD CITY

058423 Good Standing09-2003AGRA SAMRAT

058424 Cancelled Club10-2003ALIGARH EKTA

058610 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA SATYAM

058749 Good Standing08-2003ALIGARH MAHANAGAR
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059003 Good Standing08-2003AGRA JYOTI

059043 Cancelled Club10-2003BAREILLY SAMRAT

060091 Cancelled Club10-2003BAREILLY GOLD

060191 Cancelled Club10-2003BULANDSHAHR SURABHI

061024 Cancelled Club10-2003HATHRAS MAHAMAYANAGAR

061167 Good Standing10-2003ALIGARH SANKALP

061179 Cancelled Club10-2003FIROZABAD GAGAN

061269 Cancelled Club10-2003BAREILLY MIDTOWN

061297 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA FRIENDSHIP

061992 Good Standing08-2003AGRA AKSHIT

062083 Good Standing09-2003AGRA YOUTH

062084 Cancelled Club10-2003HATHRAS EKTA

062145 Good Standing08-2003AGRA CITY

062324 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA FORT

062365 Good Standing08-2003ALIGARH PRATHISTHA

062409 Cancelled Club10-2003SIKANDRA RAO

062427 Good Standing08-2003AGRA SURABHI

062503 Cancelled Club10-2003FIROZABAD JANPADH

062558 Cancelled Club10-2003HATHRAS SANKALP

062699 Cancelled Club10-2003SADABAD

062748 Cancelled Club10-2003KASGANJ ASTHA
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062806 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA AKANSHA

062807 Cancelled Club10-2003ALIGARH PRERNA

062808 Cancelled Club10-2003ALIGARH VIKRAM

062941 Cancelled Club10-2003FIROZABAD SURABHI

063357 Good Standing08-2003FIROZABAD GLASS CITY

063358 Cancelled Club10-2003FARIDPUR TOWN

063568 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA JEET

063682 Good Standing08-2003BULANDSHAHR VIKAS

063708 Cancelled Club10-2003HATHRAS YOUTH

063717 Cancelled Club10-2003AGRA SAHAYOG

063869 Cancelled Club10-2003BULANDSHAHR SURABHI GREAT

064553 Good Standing09-2003KHURJA MIDTOWN NEW CENTURY

064697 Good Standing08-2003AGRA AMAR

077434 Newly Charted09-2003AGRA EKTA
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